instant	tuhaida	hl a c	1847, U	ubb / ILKK	e
INS CASE OWNER		ASSIGN		7	no 4/18
Sur egyor:	100011000	DOI:	14/18	Date / Time :	20/1/18
			N.:	Registered in Merimen:	27016/10
Pre-assign / CCU	SHC	34317	Claim No.	mcT181	140488
Name of Insured	. Utor		Policy No.	MULCO AV	10005
D D		110-	Make / Model	LINTUND	
Insured Tel No.	-	- HP: 15/U/V	Place of Accide	Ann Dan T	PD THOS
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 1709(8	Place of Accide		MALDVIEKSON RO
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident			
	ne/Age: (HUA BEF	HM		RT YES NO : TP GIA	al? Yes/No
Driver Tel I	No.:	(V/L: (ES) NO.)	Insured Liability	y: % Fin:	11 7 X 65 / 150
_FZ 3131	_		<u> </u>		SOMETHING TO
WSP Vrot	TA INSI	11 11	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:
A Tel:	Tel:	n /r	Tel:	A A	Tel:
Liability:	1/4 -4/1	ility:	Linbility:	6-5	Liability:
RMKS:	RMI	KS:	RMKS:	4==9	RMKS:
Date/Time					
- IF LIV	DENIMPUL -10			STAGE	DATE / PIC
10/0/11	SHE REALL W	WARRED BY BELFLEY	CE THE WEST	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
MN				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
17.		TO A THUE TO A T. III	AY 2018	Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):
		RECEIVED 2 0 P	IAY ZUIO	Call OE After call for to OE	
		300		Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
	OTchance	lane and collider	1 with TP.	Notification ltr (if non-pic	
	1.50		2	After call ltr to OI:	
23/7/18	Received.	D_v.		Authorisation To Act:	
1 3()(0	•			Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
	DECENTER			Medical Bill:	
	MECEIVED	2 4 JUL 2018		DAR-	
		- 205 TOIG		Mandate/Reject Instruct	ion:
				Payment Breakdown Fo	·m
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	12	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S3 (days) Reduction:	%	Ema	ril Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 23/7/18	Confirm with Teo Hwa	Hena	Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (06 (Agree	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 3		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	it
Repair Cost:	SS 1500.00				
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		SOUND CHEST	
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 120,00 (5 20	x 🀞 days)	0	MOLNIN	7
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S	x days)	(U	10/1/18	<u> </u>
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		11	
GIA/LTA Search	SS			D Claim status Manual	/Paiast/Privata Carris
Medical: Disbursement:	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	4.5	Claim status: Normal Report Format:	resecurityme senie
Legal Cost	SS	(c.g. 10w/ inacpenden	9.7	Survey fee:	
Total:	88 1620.00	Global Sum SS:		100,000,000	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	83 1620.00	Name 1: ER OFIA M	10TOR TR		L7D
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		10044	90 - 10 TA
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ee	Name 2:			

ASSIGNMENT Veh No: F2 3/3 4/2 Yr Regn: 6/2 0 5- Type: M.Caf / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: // On / Q word c.c. / L/C at Workshop m/s for Sp. Reading #4936 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Sp. Reading #4936 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Sp. Reading #4936 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Eng/No: Ciloris Record) Make of Veh: Ciloris Record) Make of Veh: (Cilent's Record) Make: // One April Dent / Dent / Burnt or Modi: (Nil) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 250 - (7) R: 60 - 90 - 17 Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Apcident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Gun / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Gun / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Dougle Rear / Olis / Nils / N	(08/11/13) wef R	EF:	/	Î
Truck / Trailer or Selected Cost: Selected Cost: Sel	ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS			1 1
Veniform Date: Veniform Veniform Veniform Substituted Cost: Do fift PLYS TP RES DD RES EVA INV MV To inspect Vehicle No: At Workshop m/s of some of the post of the pos		ASSI		
Truck Trailer or Make: Truck Trailer or Truck	From: Date:		V 11111101	Thirting in
To Inspect Vehicle No: To Inspect Vehicle Vehicle No: To Inspect Vehicle No:	Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus /	Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
colour S, We Acci Insured Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA Sp. Reading 4936 Insured / Std INI/NA Insured / Std Insured	OD I TP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I II	NV / MV		
colour S, We Acci Insured Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA sp. Reading 4936 Insured: Start Insured / Std INI/NA Sp. Reading 4936 Insured / Std INI/NA Insured / Std Insured			Make: Monda	word co 125
Sp. Reading #4036 TiRadio: Insured Std / Ni / NA Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess:	Principle and the second	Enster		A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Eng/No: Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims Record) Make of Veh: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball. or Market Value: IDAC Apoident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20	of	154	Sp.Reading 400	7/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: Survey Resn: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Person Contacted: The Vehible in Yout Date: Person No. Of The Vehible in Yout Date: Person Contacted in Yout Date: Person C	Insured:		Eng/No:	
Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: Survey Resn: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Person Contacted: The Vehible in Yout Date: Person No. Of The Vehible in Yout Date: Person Contacted in Yout Date: Person C	25-2 (10)		C/No: NII	25m 80000 636
Sum insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: Survey Resn: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Consistent? : Yes or No Clim / PR Sean: Person Contacted: The Vehible in Yout Date: Person No. Of The Vehible in Yout Date: Person Contacted in Yout Date: Person C			Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poo	r/Burnt
Client's Record	245W0 20W	SS:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt or Coffee
Modi: (NI) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: 250 - /7 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value:		384m		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: DAC Agoident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / instruction Tyre Size: F: 250 - / 7 Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LUZA / Milic J OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bail. Mmm R/Bail. D.O.A. / TYPE / Bail. D.O.A. / TYPE / B	Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil) S/Rim / STD	VRim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: IDAC Ascident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Seen: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear / O/S / N/S	Market State of the State of th		Tyre Size: F:	250-17
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bail. or Market Value: IDAC Ascident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No CLIM / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Consistent. Con	(Policy Condition)		5	
repair at the time of inspection. Bail or Market Value: DIACC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIAY / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes or No Consi		N/S O/S		The state of the s
Bail. or Market Value: DAC Apacident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Clark / Provided Clark / Pr	MININ			
IDAC Apcident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No CIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No CLUM Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REV / REP. / 34 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / REV / Rep is person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / Rev / Rep is person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / Rev / Rep is person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CA / Rev / Rep is person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction CA / Rev / Rep is person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rep is person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or CA / CA / Rev / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or	2fc	, vh		Rear /
Consistent Con	200.00		55.	DIPAL Ó
Est. Repairs:	The reconstruction of the second		L/D-I	I /Ral
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CR 2	- th -		- Ide	
Date: Person Contacted: Des. of Damages: Fit Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or O/S The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / In	Local Notice Control		Litted	30/ 4/18
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected que to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Action	Lum Sum: 20 % 3 V	fal.: Yes or No		
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	10/6/2020	1773	, , , ,
Date / Time Action / Instruction 24rs 27rs	Date: Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Final Report Days Of Repair:			The U/C / Chassis frame	Body Structure affected que to collision.
CRed: \$ 24 95-20 62 1/2	Date / Time Action / Instruction	1310 2400	lufe alt 1	497
CRed: \$ 24 95-20 62 1/2	1.1.	7/13		70
CRed: \$ 24 95-20 62 1/2	20 418 centions	L/C 8 /(7)	a will Mi	370.2
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:	20 ((1000.11.12.00	13 +120	0 001 00 100	,
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		CRed	:\$ 24 95-20	0 (62 1/2)
Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee:				
Survey Fee:	Date/Time, File Pass to?	eport	Days Of Repair:	
Date/Time, File Return to?	the second secon	31	400 - 1000 - 1000 VIII - 1000	Survey Fee:
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others		port		
: Interview (\$) Photos	2) \	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	
Report Format : : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	7			W St G
	Report Format			
Lump Gum 7 i.D.i. (\$	NIAS TO MANUEL COLLOCADO - S			
TOTAL	Lump Jum / 1.D.n. (a		. Weekend (



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NUI	AINTERNATION		Ref : CC4/III1800789	97/Uub3		
	NDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL		Rei . CC4/III 100070	5770000		
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 30-04-2018 Code: III2			
1.	of all the set of	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SHC 3431J	Veh. Inspected	FZ 3134U		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer -		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descr	ription of Damages			
5.		Ger	neral Information			
	Accident Date	17/04/2018	Inspection Date	30/04/2018		
		EROFIA MOTOR TRADING				
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-62 SINGAPORE 417883				
5a.			Remarks			
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS			

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669

Co. Reg No. 201202259N

WOINT

Name

: Ho Ah Chye

Accident Date:

17-Apr-18

Vehicle No: FZ 3134 U

Vehicle Model:

Honda Wave

ty	Description		Amount S(\$)
	List Items		
2	Fork inner tubes		Sheller 180.00
2	Fork outer tubes		5 Kully 190.00 9
1	Fork under bracket		5 Sy 170.00 ?
1	Front rim		\$ 150.00
1	Front rim spooky (1 set)		\$ 17 60.00 >
1	Front rim shaft		\$ 11 42.00 x
1	Front rim bearing		\$ 12 38.00 >
1	Front brake disc		5 145.00 X
1	Headlamp		s (re 80.00 -
2	Side mirrors		S C47 96.00 -
2	Front signals		S cre 100.00-
1	Handle bar		5 54 78.00
2	Handle bar ends		5 mis 44.00 -
1	Hand grip (1 set)		S 7.1 50.00 .
1	Brake lever		\$ 51-32.00
1	Air fitter box		5 Cm 80.00 -
1	Front footrest bracket		5 W 48.00
2	Front footrest rubbers		S 721 44.00
1	Gear pedal		5 1 40.00 0
1	Brake pedal		5 52 42.00 -
2	Rear footrests		145 200 76.00
2	Rear footrest brackets		5 11 130.00×
1	Exhaust assy		5 1 380.00 0
1	Exhaust protector		\$ 34 45.00 -
2	Rear tailboards		5 ~ 190.00 O
1	Rear fender		5 11 68.00 6
1	Fairing assy (1 set)		S CM 420.00
	4		\$ 3,018.00
	as a sullation	Less 10%	\$ 301.80
	VOT II VIOL		S 2,716.20
	Not Alborist Late as		1881
	1/5# 1500 After Al		(529

1 7. 12 e ph. After alpo 30/4/18 PAGE 1 OF 2 H day.

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Name

: Ho Ah Chye

Accident Date:

17-Apr-18

Vehicle No: FZ 3134 U

Vehicle Model:

Honda Wave

Estimated Repair Costs

	Special Nett Items	
1	Number plate (1 set)	\$ 54 28.00 20
1 2	Fork oils	5 ru 30.00 -
2	Fork oil seals	s re 56.00
1	Steering cone bearing (1 set)	\$ na 85.00
1	ERP IU	\$ < 47 170.00 /65
		\$ 369.00

S/No.	Labour		3.
1	To provide towing service.	\$	50.00 3
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing.	S	1 1 80.00 X
3	To provide labour.	\$	380.00 3 00
4	To check, repair and straighten body frame.	S	400.00 2 (2)
		\$	910.00

Grand Total

\$ 3,995.20

1976

Dollars: Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Five And Twenty Cents Only.

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Distair

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0420C
Vehicle No.:	FZ3134U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	30 Apr 2018
/ehicle Make:	HONDA
/ehicle Model:	WAVE 125R A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2005
ingine No.:	NF125MPE0050636
Chassis No.:	NF125MP0050636
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$1,625.00
Original Registration Date:	11 Jun 2005
irst Registration Date:	11 Jun 2005
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$244.00
ARF Eligibility:	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
ARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	10 Jun 2020
OE Category:	D - Motorcycle
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$3,104.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$1,310.00
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$1,310.00

applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Apr 2018

OK

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with: *FZ3134U (MCT18040488) [SHC3431J] TP
S.H. CYCLE PTE LTD
Apr 17 2018 7:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd - (kaki Bukit)

From	India International	Inst
100	1.6600 1.16%	

urance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 08/06/2018 09:05 AM.

To Subject

LKK_HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$1620,00) - FZ3134U - Claim Handler: Zuhaidah Bte Samsuri

Approved: 1620.00.

Honda Wave 125

Listing Type	Paid Ad
Brand	Honda (/listing/usedbike/brand/honda/)
Model	Honda Wave 125 (/listing/usedbike/model/honda- wave-125/)
Engine Capacity	125cc
Classification	2B
Registration Date	08/02/2006
COE Expiry Date	31/01/2021 (2 years 9 months left)
Mileage	*
No. of owners	-
Type of Vehicle	Cubs (/listing/usedbikes/listing/?bike_type=3)

Price: SGD\$3800

DETAILS

Visit us at Aljunied Motor Works. Well maintained condition. Seldom use. Trade in welcome / Loan available.

SIMILAR BIKES

VIEW ALL (/LISTING/USEDBIKES/LISTING/)

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 30 April, 2018 9:30 AM

To:

erofia@singnet.com.sg; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Nivitha (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Zuhaidah Samsuri

Subject:

RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. FZ3134U (Accident involving

FZ3134U and SHC3431J on 17.04.2018)

Attachments:

shc3431j_20180427141551.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle FZ3134U and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Aida.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

30.042018 @ 9.46am

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

1 DU in.

murais.

From: Erofia Motor - LeeLee Tan [mailto:erofia@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: 28 April, 2018 11:49 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. FZ3134U (Accident involving FZ3134U and SHC3431J on

17.04.2018)

Dear Sir

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Thank you

Regards LeeLee Tan

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd Tel: 67527740Fax: 67528669

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: 27 April, 2018 2:21 PM

To: erofia@singnet.com.sg; 'erofia2@gmail.com' <erofia2@gmail.com>

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. FZ3134U (Accident involving FZ3134U and SHC3431) on

17.04.2018)

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your letter.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee
Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669

E-Mail: erofia@singnet.com.sg Co Registration No: 201202259N

Our Ref: EMT1295/18/lt/FZ3134U

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your reference: TO BE ADVISED

BY HAND TO LKK

21 February 2018

D

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04-00 & #06-00 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Attn: Officer-In-Charge (Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir

Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC3431J AND FZ3134U ON 17 APRIL 2018

We are instructed by our client S H Cycle Pte Ltd to claim damages against your insured SHC3431J in connection with a road traffic accident on 17 April 2018 at about 19.30hrs along Airport Road with our client's motorcycle registration number FZ3134U

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

Final Repair Bill as per Surveyor's Recommendation

\$\$1,500.00

Loss of Use (6days x S\$20.00/day) repair day

\$\$ 120.00

Total to Claim

\$\$1,620.00

Attached final repair bill for your early process of our claim

Thank you

Yours faithfully

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

Teo Hwa Heng

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 Co Registration No: 201202259N

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, S' H cycle pte Hol	("the third party claimant") of
235 Rangoon Road S 21846	
FZ 3134 U (vehicle no.) hereby author	4
workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim	,
use ("claim") for my vehicle no. FZ 3/3/	
	17 04 2018 (date)
along aurport Road.	(location) involving vehicle no/s
BH ⊂ 3431 ("the accident").	
I further authorize the workshop to settle my ab	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they
deemed fit and the workshop is further authorized	
claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour	
©	
I further acknowledge that any settlement the wor	kshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability bas	
other vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this 25 (day) of 04	(month) 20 / 8 (year)
7.5	* EROFIA
- 5	(25)
(2818653) = 1	A SWIGAR
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(With company stamp if applicable)	(With company stamp)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damages to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for exertal and special damages for my personal muties sustained in the same accident.



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Heg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 049711 Office (65) 63476100 Email insure@iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.iii.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18040488 Claimant Ref: FZ3134U

We/I,Eron	a Motor Trading Pte Ltd	("the workshop"	hereby confi	m that we	/I have	reached an	agreement
with the appoint	ed Surveyor of India International	I Insurance Pte Ltd	LKK Au	to Consul	tants P	te Ltd	(name
of Surveyor) wit	h respect to the amount clain	ned for S\$ 1,50	0.00(re	pair cost),	S\$	120.00	(loss of
use/ rental), S\$	(search fee), vehicle n	FZ3134U that v	as damaged	pursuant t	o the a	scident which	h occurred
	18 (date) at AIRPORT ROAD TV				vehicle	no.SHC343	31 Linsured
vehicle). This is	oursuant to the inspection conducted	on 30/04/2018	(date) at "the w	orkshop".			
Wall confirm th	at we/l are/am authorized by th		SHCVCIE	DTEIT		774477	
	hide no. FZ3134U to make the						
	nis/her behalf in a manner that v						
party claimant".							,
We/I further cor	nfirm that we/l will indemnify Indi	a International Insur	ance Pte Ltd	for all dam	ages, lo	ss and/or ex	pense that
	ve already incurred in the event						
further claim ag	gainst the former for any loss an	d expenses suffered	pertaining to	cost of re			
of use pursuant	to the damage to FZ3134U (v	ehicle no.) as a resi	ilt of the accid	ent.			
We/I confirm th	at the agreement reached above	e is in full and fina	settlement	of all claim	s of "th	e third party	claimant"
pursuant to the	accident and that further this se	ttlement is reached	on a without p	rejudice a	nd witho	ut admission	of liability
basis.							
William Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Commission Com	421 September Administration (April 6-20) Company (Company (Compan	o statemente de la companya del companya del companya de la compan					
ASSESSMENT OF THE STREET	is subject to the application of Si	ngapore law and the	Singapore C	ourts have	exclusiv	ve jurisdiction	n over any
dispute arising o	ut of the same.						
We/lauthorize	you to pay the total amount of S	\$_1,620.00 to_E	rofia Moto	Trading	Pte Lt	d	
Dated this 27	day of ROFIA	20 18					
	(6)	14				/	
CLAIMANT:	(*()°R)	4/1/	WITNES	S:	. 40	((1 (TKIL
Signature:	THOUSE WILL	17	Signature	w	US.	()	T"]]
	Signed by "the workshop" (wit	h chop)	orginatai		Signed	by appointe	Surveyor
Name:	Teo Hwa Hend		Name:	<u>L</u>	KK Aut	o Consulta	nts Pte Ltd
VRIC:	S1364079C		NRIC:		1	99607198	R
Address			Address:	В	lk 51, F	aya Ubi In	dustrial Park
				Ub	i Aveni	ue 1, #02-2	5 S(40893
lationality:			Nationali	у			
Occupation:	Provide	always that this d	isch Oggupati	ony		10.00	
	claim for	damages relating to to shall not projed	o the domes	50			
	preciude i	me from mohine a t	arther claim	Ever			
	peneral as	nd special demages	for my merce	mak			

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD (201202259N)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-62 Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669 H/P: 90696165 (Mr Teo)

INVOICE

Number Date Page FZ3134U 03-May-18 1

VEHICLE NO:

FZ3134U

MAKE/MODEL:

HONDA WAVE 125RA

NAME: ADDRESS: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET #04/#05

IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC3431J AND FZ3134U ON 17 APRIL 2018

FINAL REPAIR BILL AS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION LOSS OF USE (6 DAYS X \$20.00/DAY) REPAIR & PRI

S\$ 1,500.00 S\$ 120.00

SUB-TOTAL:

S\$ 1,620.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY

TOTAL:

S\$ 1,620.00

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	02 May 2018 Edit Reg		30 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,500 Edit Est	0.00 timates	S\$1,500.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	4	
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Deta	ils	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		100		[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	•					
Main Claimant:	S.H. CYCL	E PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: -							
Vehicle Reg No.:	FZ3134	J			Date of Lo		8 19:00 - :59 hs and 6 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / MC	TP / MCT18040488			Policy/Cov Note No.:		•			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	The second second second second second	SHC34313			Policy No. (Claimant		S18V00320/VMC/R10			
					Excess:					
Repairer:		tor Trading Pte / 90696165	Ltd - (kaki Bukit)	(HQ) 1 Kak	i Bukit Ave	nue 6, #02-62 /	AutoBay @ Kaki Buki	t, 417883 Kaki	Bukit - Te	
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347	6100 [1	landled by Zuha	idah Bte Samsuri	6347 6070]		
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty In	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6221 8	8611						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by MARCUS CH	ua] [Final Rpt	due 10/05/	2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compos	e Case Mail	
							er: Zuhaidah Bte Zuhaidah Bte Sa			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks Cree	ste New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Hand	ler As	signed By	Completed On	Created Or	Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*FZ3134U (MCT18040488) [SHC3431J] TP S.H. CYCLE PTE LTD Apr 17 2018 7:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd - (kaki Bukit)

Photos/Images		3 per page		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	30/04/18 16:49	Odometer Reading	■ Load JPC	\mathbf{Z}
2	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	V
3	30/04/18 16:49	General View	£ Load JPC	∀
4	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load JPC	2
5	30/04/18 16:49	General View	€ Load JPC	V
6	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	V
7	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	V
8	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	V
9	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load 3PC	V
10	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Load 3PG	W
11	30/04/18 16:49	General View	10 Load IPG	
12	30/04/18 16:49	General View	€ Load 3PC	Y
13	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Example 1	3
14	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	
15	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load JPC	V
16	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Load 3PG	V
17	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	▼
18	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPC	V
19	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
20:	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
21	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load 3PG	
22	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load 3PG	V
23	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
24	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load 3PC	V
25	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
26	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Load JPG	V
27	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
28	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
29	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
30	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
31	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load JPG	V
32	30/04/18 16:49	General View	€ Load JPG	V
33	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	V
34	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load JPG	press
35	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Load IPG	arrest.
36	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load JPG	dering.
37	30/04/18 16:49	General View	■ Load JPG	-

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	~	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		bnail	-
38	30/04/18 16:49	General View		I JPG	V
39	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
40	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
11	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
12	30/04/18 16:49	General View	The second secon	1 JPG	V
43	30/04/18 16:49	General View		1 JPG	V
44	30/04/18 16:49	General View		DEG	V
45	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1920011000	JPG	V
46	30/04/18 16:49	General View		1 JPG	V
47	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1.oac	JPG	V
48	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
49	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
50	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
51	30/04/18 16:49	General View	S Load	JPG	V
52	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	V
53	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	V
54:	30/04/18 16:49	General View	E Load	JPG	V
55	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
56	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
57	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
58	30/04/18 16:49	General View	€ Load	3PG	V
59	30/04/18 16:49	General View	3 Load	JPG	V
50	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
51	30/04/18 16:49	General View	Eoad	JPG	V
52	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
63	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
54	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	V
55	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	V
56	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	V
57	30/04/18 16:49	General View	D Load	JPG	V
58	30/04/18 16:49	General View	⑤ Load	JPG	V
59	30/04/18 16:49	General View	€ Load	1PG	V
70	30/04/18 16:49	General View	● Load	JPG	V
71	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
72	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
73	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
74	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
75	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
76	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
77	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
78	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
19	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
30	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
31	30/04/18 16:49	General View		JPG	V
		CARTON D. STREET, ST.			-
32	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load	0.000.00	Z
33	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load		V
14	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	10.50	V
35	30/04/18 16:49	General View	1 Load		\(\overline{\chi}\)
36	30/04/18 16:49	General View	O Load	JPG	N N

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
88	30/04/18 16:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
89	30/04/18 16:49	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
90	30/04/18 16:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
91	30/04/18 16:49	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	3
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/04/18 15:28	EMAIL FROM III DD 30042018	0	Load PDF	
2	30/04/18 15:28	NOTICE & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	02/05/18 18:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	28/05/18 15:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	28/05/18 15:38	LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	25/07/18 12:13	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
7	25/07/18 12:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/05/18 08:32	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Rémarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No.:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18007897/UUB3Q2

Date:

25/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle FZ3134U

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC3431J

Date of Loss:

17/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18040488

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FZ3134U

Make & Model:

HONDA WAVE 125R, 125cc NF125MP

Engine No:

NF125MPE0050636

Reg. Date: Colour:

11/06/2005 (Man. Year: 2005) Silver

Chassis No: Odometer:

NF125MP0050636 49036 km

Engine Capacity:

125 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

250-17

Rear Tyre Size:

80-90-17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm 0 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm 0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,085.20	1,885.10	1,200.10	38.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	910.00	585.00	325.00	35.71
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,995.20	2,470.10	1,525.10	38.17
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,995.20	1,500.00	2,495.20	62.45
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$.	20.00/day) (S\$)	120.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,620.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/04/2018

Date Inspected:

30/04/2018 Inspected At:

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd - (kaki Bukit)

(HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-62 AutoBay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster:	MARCUS CHUA	Manager:	THIN THIN HLAING	

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 25/7/2018

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 28 May 2018)

Parts: N/A HONDA WAVE 125R 125cc NF125MP (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FZ3134U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	2		*FORK INNER TUBES	Bent / Twisted	180.00 FL	*180.00 FL
2	2		*FORK INNER TUBES	Bent / Twisted	190.00 FL	*190.00 FL
3	1		*FORK UNDER BRACKET	Bent	170.00 FL	*170.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT RIM	Repair	150.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		SET FRONT RIM SPOOKY	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT RIM SHAFT	Not Necessary	42.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT RIM BEARING	Not Necessary	38.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Not Necessary	145.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*HEADLAMP	Cracked	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
10	2		*SIDE MIRRORS	Cut	96,00 FL	*96.00 FL
11	2		*FRONT SIGNALS	Cracked	100.00 FL	*100.00 FL
12	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	78.00 FL	*78.00 FL
13	1		*HANDLE BAR ENDS	Missing	44.00 FL	*44.00 FL
14	1		*SET HAND GRIP	Torn	50,00 FL	*50.00 FL
15	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
16	1		*AIR FITTER BOX	Cracked	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT FOOTRESR BRACKET	Bent	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
18	2		*FRONT FOOTRESR RUBBERS	Torn	44.00 FL	*44.00 FL
19	1		*GEAR DEDAL	Repair	40.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*BRAKE LEDAL	Bent	42.00 FL	*42.00 FL
21	2		*REAR FOOTRAT	Not fitted	76.00 FL	*-FL
22	2		*REAR FOOTRAT BRACKETS	Not Necessary	130.00 FL	*-FL
23	1		*EXHAUST ASSY	Repair	380.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*EXHAUST PROTECTOR	Bent	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
25	2		*REAR TAILBOARDS	Repair	190.00 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR FENDER	Not Necessary	68.00 FL	•-FL
27	1		*SET FAIRING ASSY	Cracked	420.00 FL	*420.00 FL
28	1		SET NUMBER PLATE	Bent	28.00 FS	*20.00 FS
29	2		*FORK OILS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
30	1		*FORK OIL SEALE (SN)	Necessary	56.00 FS	*56.00 FS
31	1		*STEERING CONE BEARING	Necessary	85.00 FS	*85.00 FS
32	1		*ERP IU	Cut	170.00 FS	*165.00 FS
F≕Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett. L=ListItemDisc.		The Action of the Control of the Con	
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,387.00	2,055.00
			- List Item Discount on L	. Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	301.80	169.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,085.20	1,885.10

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE	New	50.00	35.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	New	80.00	0.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR	New	380.00	300.00
TO CHECK ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN BODY FRAME	New	400.00	250.00
Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	910.00	585.00
	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING TO PROVIDE LABOUR TO CHECK ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN BODY FRAME	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING New TO PROVIDE LABOUR New	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING TO PROVIDE LABOUR TO CHECK ,REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN BODY FRAME New 400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >